
Varsity & JV Girls Basketball
Date Day Time Opponent Site Bus Departure

10-Dec Tue 5:00 PM at S. Burlington V only (scrimmage) Away 3:45 PM

13-Dec Fri 5/6:30 pm at Stowe (scrimmage) Varsity first Away 3:15 PM

18-Dec Wed 530/7 pm BFA Fairfax (NL) Home

20-Dec Fri 530/7 pm at Lamoille (NL) Away 3:45 PM

27-Dec Fri 530/7 pm at Colchester (NL) Away 4:00 PM

2-Jan Thur 6:00 PM Richford (NL) Home

4-Jan Sat 10:00 AM  Lamoille (NL) Home

7-Jan Tue 6:00 PM at  BFA Fairfax (NL) Away 4:45 PM

10-Jan Fri 6:00 PM Winooski Home

18-Jan Sat 10:00 AM Missisquoi Valley Union Home

21-Jan Tue 7:00 PM at Middlebury (NL) Away 4:45 PM

24-Jan Fri 5:30 PM at Enosburg Away 3:45 PM

29-Jan Wed 6:30 PM at North Country Union Away 2:45 PM

1-Feb Sat 10:00 AM Mt. Mansfield Union Home

1-Feb Sat 1:30 PM St. Michael's College Away 12:30 PM

4-Feb Tue 7:00 PM at Missisquoi Valley Union Away 5:30 PM

8-Feb Sat 1:00 PM Colchester Home

12-Feb Wed 6:00 PM at Mt Abe Away 4:00 PM

15-Feb Sat 10:00 AM Enosburg Home

17-Feb Mon 6:00 PM Vergennes Home

20-Feb Thur 5:30 PM at Winooski Away 4:15 PM

24-Feb Mon 6:00 PM Middlebury Home

27-Feb Thur 6:00 PM North Country Union Home
Varsity Coach: Alissa Giroux Asst. V Coach: Kaitlyn Brouard

JV Coach: Robert Libby
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